
CITY OF PLANO

RFB CIP
Bid No. 2022-0455-B

Collin Creek Wastewater Improvements
Project No. 7230

Bid Recap

Bid Opening Date/Time: Thursday, May 19, 2022 @ 2:00 PM

Number of Vendors Notified: 1,081

Vendors Submitting "No Bids": 6

Number of Non-Responsive Bids Submitted: 0

Number of Responsive Bids Submitted: 8

Vendor: Total Bid:
A&B Construction, LLC 4,782,963.00$          

S.J. Louis Construction of Texas, Ltd. 4,853,689.05$          

Western Municipal Construction of Texas, LLC 5,145,887.00$          

Flow-Line Construction, Inc. 5,187,039.00$          

Belt Construction of Texas, LLC 6,094,236.00$          

Mountain Cascade of Texas, LLC 6,453,573.00$          

Atkins Brothers Equipment Company, Inc. 6,927,286.00$          

Excel Aircraft, LLC dba Excel Trenching 10,403,635.00$        

Recommended Vendor:

A&B Construction, LLC 4,782,963.00$          

Stephanie Shaffer
Stephanie Shaffer, Contract Administrator Date

6/24/2022


	Recap

